Hardin Countg (Init District #1

Meeting Schedule — Regular Board Meetings
July 2023 — June 2024
6:30 P.M. — Board of Education Meeting Room

Meeting Dates

Monday, July 31, 2023
Thursday, August 24, 2023
Monday, September 25, 2023
Monday, October 30, 2023
Monday, November 27, 2023
Thursday, December 21, 2023
Monday, January 29, 2024
Monday, February 26, 2024
Monday, March 25, 2024
Monday, April 29, 2024
Thursday, May 23, 2024
Monday, June 24, 2024



